List of AP* Retreat Meeting Participants
2 March 2002, AIT, Bangkok, Thailand

PRIVATE
Title 
Name 
Surname 
Organization 
Address 
Country 
Phone Number 
Fax Number 
Email Address 

Staff 
Seung-Yeon 
Yoo 
ccTLD Secretariat 
14F, Nara Bldg., 1328-3, Seocho dong 2, Seocho-gu, Seoul 
Korea 
+82-2-2186-4418 
+82-2-2186-4599 
syyoo@wwtld.org 

Executive Director 
ByungKyu 
Kim 
ccTLD Secretariat 
14F, Nara Bldg., 1328-3, Seocho2-Dong, Seocho-Gu, Seoul 137-858 
Korea 
+82-2-2186-4533 
+82-2-2186-4599 
bkkim@wwtld.org 

Mr. 
Toru 
Takahashi 
Research Institute for Internet Strategies, Inc.(R 
8th floor, Okubo Bldg., 2-4-12 Yotsuya, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 160-0004 
Japan 
+81-3-54362-7871 
+81-3-5362-7878 
toru@riis.ad.jp 

Assistant Manager 
HYE-YOUNG 
KANG 
Korea Network Information Center(KRNIC) 
14F, Nafa Bldg., 1328-3 Seocho-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul 
Korea(ROK) 
+82-2-2186-4534 
+82-2-2186-4496 
hykang@nic.or.kr 

staff 
Jeonghye 
Choi 
Internet Association of Korea(IAK) 
Keukdong-Gangnam Bldg. 3F, 553 Dogok-dong, Gangnam-gu, Seoul 
Republic of Kor 
+82 2 2057 0314 
+82 2 2057 0318 
jhchoi@iak.ne.kr 

Associate Professor 
Shuang 
Zhu 
CERNET 
Rm 224, Main Bldg, Tsinghua Univ, Beijing 100084, China 
CN 
+86-10-6278-4049 
+86-10-6278-5933 
szhu@cernet.edu.cn 

Professor 
Xing 
Li 
CERNET 
Rm 224, Main Bldg, Tsinghua Univ, Beijing 100084, China 
CN 
+86-10-6278-5983 
+86-10-6278-5933 
xing@cernet.edu.cn 

Professor 
Zhang Bei 
Zhang 
Peking University 
Computer Center of Peking University, Beijing 100871, China 
China 
86-10-62753010 
86-10-62751982 
zhp@pku.edu.cn 

Vice President 
YJ 
Park 
Cydentity 
Seoul, Korea 
Korea 
82-2-11-9041-2331 
82-2-2057-0318 
yjpark@cydentity.org 

Ms 
Pensri 
Arunwatanamongkol 
THNIC 
P.O.Box 58 Klongluang Pathumthani, 12120 
Thailand 
+66-2-5246611 
+66-2-5246618 
pensri@thnic.net 

Mr 
bill 
manning 
ep.net, llc. 
po 12317, MDR, CA. 90295 
USA 
+1.310.322.8102 
+1.310.322.8889 
bmanning@ep.net 

Mr 
Paul 
Wilson 
APNIC 
Level 1, 33 Park Road, Milton, Brisbane 
Australia 
+61-7-3858-3100 
+61-7-3858-3199 
dg@apnic.net 

Director 
Hiro 
HOTTA 
JPRS 
Fuundo Bldg. 1-2 Kanda-Ogawamachi Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 
Japan 
+81-3-5297-2571 
+81-3-5297-2572 
hotta@jprs.jp 

Deputy General Manag 
Yumi 
Ohashi 
JPRS 
Fuundo Bldg. 1-2 Kanda-Ogawamachi Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 
Japan 
+81-3-5297-2571 
+81-3-5297-2572 
yumi@jprs.jp 

Prof 
Shigeki 
Goto 
Waseda University 
3-4-1 Ohkubo, Shinjuku, Tokyo 169-8555 Japan 
Japan 
+81-3-5286-3182 
+81-3-5286-3182 
goto@goto.info.waseda.ac.jp 

Mr 
Kian Yew 
Ong 
PIKOM 
1107, Block B, Phileo Damansara II, 15 Jalan 16/11, 46350 PJ 
Malaysia 
603-79552922 
603-79552933 
oky@pikom.org.my 

Sec. 
Albert 
Wang 
APTLD sec. 
Taipei, Taiwan 
Taiwan 
886-2-2341-1313 ext 702 
886-2-2396-8832 
albert@twnic.net.tw 

Professor 
Hualin 
Qian 
Computer Network Information Center, Chinese Acade 
4, South 4th Street, Zhongguancun, Beijing 
China 
+86-10-62569960 
+86-10-62651707 
hlqian@nm.cnnic.net.cn 

researcher 
JinHee 
An 
APWINC(Asian Pacific Women’s Information Network C 
53-12 Chungpa-Dong 2-Ka, Yongsan-Ku Seoul, Korea, 140-742 
Korea 
82-2-710-9886 
82-2-710-9896 
jhan@apwinc.sookmyung.ac.kr 

Acting Chief, Intern 
Joanna 
Tso 
TWNIC 
4-2Fl., No. 9, Roosevelt Road, Section 2, Tapiei 100 
Taiwan 
+886-2-2341-1313 ext 700 
+886-2-2396-8832 
joanna@twnic.net.tw 

Mr. 
Naomasa 
Maruyama 
JPNIC 
Kokusai-Kougyou-Kanda Bldg. 6F 
Japan 
+81-3-5297-2311 
+81-3-5297-2313 
maruyama@nic.ad.jp 

Principal 
Izumi 
AIZU 
Asia Network Research 
1-28-15 Kakinokizaka, Meguro Tokyo 
Japan 
+81-3-3725-3801 
+81-3-3725-4960 
izumi@anr.org 

MS.
Sun-young 
Yang 
Yonsei graduate school / Haja Center 
57, Yongdungpo-dong 7-ka, Yongdungpo-ku, Seoul, 150-137 
Korea 
82-2-677-9200 
82-2-679-9300 
666@haja.or.kr 

Chair 
Laina 
Raveendran Greene 
APPLe 
30 Orange Grove Road #-07-03 RELC Building 
Singapore 
65-7386929 
65-7387839 
laina@getit.org 

Senior Partner 
Tae-chang 
Choi 
ARAM International Law &Patent Offices 
6th Floor, Haesung Bldg., 51-7,Banpo-Dong,Seocho-gu, Seoul 137-040, Ko 
Rep. of Korea 
82-2-592-0891 
82-2-596-9960 
tcchoi@arampatent.com 

Dr. 
Young-Eum 
Lee 
KRNIC Namecom / Korea National Open University 
Korea National Open University, 169 Dong-Soong Dong, Jong-Ro Gu, Seoul 
Korea(Republic 
822 3668 4713 
822 3668 4526 
yesunny@nuri.net 

Ms,
Jihye 
Joh 
Haja Center 
57, Yongdungpo-dong 7-ka, Yongdungpo-ku, Seoul, 150-137 
Korea 
82-2-677-9200 
82-2-679-9300 
zoze@haja.or.kr 

Prof. 
Kilnam 
Chon 
APAN 
no 
Korea 
no 
no 
chon@cosmos.kaist.ac.kr 

Dr. 
Kanchana 
Kanchanasut 
AIT 
CSIM/SAT, AIT 
Thailand 
015504355 
no 
kk@cs.ait.ac.th 

Mr. 
Yang 
Yu 
CNNIC 
No 
China 
no 
no 
leo@cnnic.net.cn 

Prof. 
Suguru 
Yamaguci 
AI3 
No 
Japan 
no 
no 
suguru@is.aist-nara.ac.jp 

Prof. 
Wen-Sung 
Chen 
APTLD 
no 
Taiwan 
no 
no 
Wschen@twnic.net.tw 

Mr. 
Kazunori 
Konishi 
KDDI Labs./APAN 
2-1-15, Ohara, Kamifukuoka, Saitama 356-8705 
Japan 
+81 49 278 7313 
+81 49 278 7510 
konishi@jp.apan.net 

